I i Koschawa

Informationen
Geb.: 2014

Abstammung: v. Kamsin a.d. Kaziyma
Zichter: Keine Angabe
Besitzer: Chr.Schroeder

Trainer: Dr.A.Bolte

Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»09.06.2018 Hoppegarten - 2800 m - Plat

3 M.Cadeddu
> Zum Rennen

The Tiger - Dolasilla - Koschawa - Arlington - Dabadiyan - Wave Of Gracie - Kanonier - Auennebe

»19.05.2018 Dusseldorf - 2950 m - Plat

1 M.Cadeddu
> Zum Rennen

Koschawa - Weltwunder - Downton - Lagoda - Kanonier - Tinkers Lane - Golden Boy - Well'S Wonder - Treble Strik

»21.04.2018 Hoppegarten - 2200 m - Plat

8 R.Piechulek

Dolasilla - Dantos - Zindai - Turfsonne - Eyra - Menace - Tara Mara - Koschawa - Larox - La Isla Bonita - Henry Morgan -

Phillipina - Suzy Vega - Platicodon - Just Shrek - Amond

> Zum Rennen

»12.12.2017  Dortmund - 2500 m - Plat

NS R.Piechulek
> Zum Rennen

Lovanto - Van Venture - Bill Ferdinand - Just Shrek - Culworth Bo

»10.11.2017 Dortmund - 2500 m - Plat

- R.Piechulek
> Zum Rennen

Bailarina - Allez Y - Well'S Wonder - Taperin

»08.09.2017 Cologne - 1850 m - Plat

- R.Piechulek
> Zum Rennen

Rising Rock - Wrangel - Limari - Art Of Adventure - Hokulay

»07.08.2017 Bad Doberan - 1900 m - Plat

- R.Piechulek
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 29.04.2024

Gepard - Pangania - Elfenkoeni

24:10

74:10

100:10

230:10

200:10

250:10
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